

CHAD M. STOKES
LICENSED IN OREGON AND WASHINGTON

cstokes@cablehuston.com www.cablehuston.com

April 23, 2021

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Public Utility Commission of Oregon Attention: Filing Center P.O. Box 1088 Salem, OR 97308-1088

Re: LC 75– Alliance of Western Energy Consumers' Signatory Pages to General

Protective Order 21-122

Filing Center,

Attached for filing in Docket LC 75 is Appendix B of General Protective Order 21-122, signed by Chad M. Stokes, on behalf of Alliance of Western Energy Consumers. Please let us know if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Chad M. Stokes

CMS:bh Enclosure

CONSENT TO BE BOUND

LC 75

I. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective proceedings.	re order governs the use of Protected Inf	formation in these
Alliance of Western E (AWEC)	nergy Consumers (Party) agrees to be bou	and by the terms of the
	d by other parties to the proceedings.	
Signature:	In At	
Printed Name:	Chad M. Stokes	
Date:	4-23-2021	
II. Persons Qual	ified under Paragraph 12:	
AWEC	(Party) identifies the fo	llowing person(s) qualified
under paragraph 12.		.
]	PRINTED NAME	DATE
Chad M. Stokes		4-23-2021